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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Catégorie Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 23 LECLERC Arthur Pro 28.071 16

2 20 DISDIER Michel Pro 28.270 +0.199 16 +0.199

3 18 DEGUN Jordan VIP 28.361 +0.290 15 +0.091

4 16 GROSSI Grégory VIP 28.661 +0.590 16 +0.300

5 21 PLEY Guillaume VIP 28.710 +0.639 15 +0.049

6 19 MARTINS Nicolas Pro 29.541 +1.470 15 +0.831

7 17 GHUM Yassine VIP 29.633 +1.562 16 +0.092

8 7 BOSSU Juliette VIP 31.559 +3.488 15 +1.926

9 15 JAA Yassine VIP 31.896 +3.825 13 +0.337

10 24 BCHIR Karla VIP 32.012 +3.941 14 +0.116

11 14 DAVYDZENKA Catherine VIP 35.281 +7.210 11 +3.269
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  14  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

15 14 33.018 1

31 14 1:25.994 2 52.976

46 14 2:01.529 3 35.535

58 14 2:36.810 4 35.281

72 14 3:24.343 5 47.533

91 14 4:17.283 6 52.940

109 14 5:08.913 7 51.630

123 14 5:45.679 8 36.766

134 14 6:21.133 9 35.454

149 14 6:57.025 10 35.892

153 7:17.884 FINISH

161 14 7:38.485 11 41.460

  16  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

4 16 1

14 16 32.335 2 32.491

25 16 1:02.272 3 29.937

36 16 1:31.421 4 29.149

45 16 2:00.645 5 29.224

55 16 2:30.203 6 29.558

66 16 2:58.944 7 28.741

77 16 3:30.003 8 31.059

86 16 4:00.285 9 30.282

97 16 4:29.024 10 28.739

106 16 4:57.685 11 28.661

116 16 5:27.296 12 29.611

127 16 5:56.246 13 28.950

137 16 6:25.116 14 28.870

147 16 6:54.550 15 29.434

153 7:17.884 FINISH

157 16 7:25.550 16 31.000

  17  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

2 17 1

12 17 30.172 2 31.141

23 17 59.900 3 29.728

34 17 1:30.249 4 30.349

47 17 2:01.810 5 31.561

56 17 2:33.944 6 32.134

67 17 3:03.578 7 29.634

78 17 3:33.211 8 29.633

88 17 4:02.930 9 29.719

99 17 4:33.529 10 30.599

110 17 5:10.408 11 36.879

120 17 5:40.652 12 30.244

131 17 6:12.036 13 31.384

143 17 6:44.133 14 32.097

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

152 17 7:16.485 15 32.352

153 7:17.884 FINISH

164 17 7:46.287 16 29.802

  18  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

10 18 25.963 1

21 18 55.746 2 29.783

32 18 1:26.205 3 30.459

43 18 1:56.884 4 30.679

52 18 2:27.225 5 30.341

63 18 2:55.997 6 28.772

74 18 3:25.047 7 29.050

83 18 3:57.250 8 32.203

94 18 4:25.726 9 28.476

103 18 4:56.217 10 30.491

113 18 5:25.619 11 29.402

124 18 5:54.302 12 28.683

135 18 6:22.742 13 28.440

145 18 6:51.103 14 28.361

153 7:17.884 FINISH

154 18 7:19.731 15 28.628

  20  JAA Yassine  

1 START

3 20 1

13 20 31.890 2 32.505

24 20 1:01.662 3 29.772

35 20 1:30.580 4 28.918

44 20 2:00.227 5 29.647

54 20 2:29.907 6 29.680

65 20 2:58.531 7 28.624

76 20 3:29.785 8 31.254

85 20 3:58.622 9 28.837

96 20 4:27.081 10 28.459

104 20 4:56.402 11 29.321

114 20 5:26.393 12 29.991

125 20 5:54.967 13 28.574

136 20 6:23.308 14 28.341

146 20 6:51.578 15 28.270

153 7:17.884 FINISH

155 20 7:20.294 16 28.716

  21  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

11 21 27.048 1

22 21 56.448 2 29.400

33 21 1:26.643 3 30.195

42 21 1:56.644 4 30.001

53 21 2:27.585 5 30.941
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 
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64 21 2:56.641 6 29.056

75 21 3:25.520 7 28.879

84 21 3:57.569 8 32.049

95 21 4:26.783 9 29.214

105 21 4:56.673 10 29.890

115 21 5:27.097 11 30.424

126 21 5:55.807 12 28.710

138 21 6:25.311 13 29.504

148 21 6:55.717 14 30.406

153 7:17.884 FINISH

158 21 7:25.863 15 30.146

  7  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

5 7 0.635 1

16 7 33.531 2 32.896

29 7 1:13.178 3 39.647

39 7 1:44.886 4 31.708

50 7 2:17.127 5 32.241

61 7 2:49.128 6 32.001

71 7 3:21.220 7 32.092

82 7 3:52.883 8 31.663

93 7 4:24.442 9 31.559

107 7 4:58.529 10 34.087

117 7 5:30.594 11 32.065

128 7 6:03.819 12 33.225

139 7 6:35.545 13 31.726

150 7 7:08.303 14 32.758

153 7:17.884 FINISH

162 7 7:40.420 15 32.117

  14  DAVYDZENKA Catherine  

1 START

15 14 33.018 1

31 14 1:25.994 2 52.976

46 14 2:01.529 3 35.535

58 14 2:36.810 4 35.281

72 14 3:24.343 5 47.533

91 14 4:17.283 6 52.940

109 14 5:08.913 7 51.630

123 14 5:45.679 8 36.766

134 14 6:21.133 9 35.454

149 14 6:57.025 10 35.892

153 7:17.884 FINISH

161 14 7:38.485 11 41.460

  15  JAA Yassine  

1 START

6 15 2.038 1

17 15 34.199 2 32.161

27 15 1:10.183 3 35.984

41 15 1:48.810 4 38.627

60 15 2:43.186 5 54.376

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

70 15 3:17.559 6 34.373

81 15 3:50.772 7 33.213

92 15 4:23.566 8 32.794

102 15 4:55.960 9 32.394

118 15 5:38.300 10 42.340

129 15 6:11.122 11 32.822

140 15 6:43.018 12 31.896

153 7:17.884 FINISH

159 15 7:26.318 13 43.300

  16  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

4 16 1

14 16 32.335 2 32.491

25 16 1:02.272 3 29.937

36 16 1:31.421 4 29.149

45 16 2:00.645 5 29.224

55 16 2:30.203 6 29.558

66 16 2:58.944 7 28.741

77 16 3:30.003 8 31.059

86 16 4:00.285 9 30.282

97 16 4:29.024 10 28.739

106 16 4:57.685 11 28.661

116 16 5:27.296 12 29.611

127 16 5:56.246 13 28.950

137 16 6:25.116 14 28.870

147 16 6:54.550 15 29.434

153 7:17.884 FINISH

157 16 7:25.550 16 31.000

  17  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

2 17 1

12 17 30.172 2 31.141

23 17 59.900 3 29.728

34 17 1:30.249 4 30.349

47 17 2:01.810 5 31.561

56 17 2:33.944 6 32.134

67 17 3:03.578 7 29.634

78 17 3:33.211 8 29.633

88 17 4:02.930 9 29.719

99 17 4:33.529 10 30.599

110 17 5:10.408 11 36.879

120 17 5:40.652 12 30.244

131 17 6:12.036 13 31.384

143 17 6:44.133 14 32.097

152 17 7:16.485 15 32.352

153 7:17.884 FINISH

164 17 7:46.287 16 29.802

  18  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

10 18 25.963 1
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

21 18 55.746 2 29.783

32 18 1:26.205 3 30.459

43 18 1:56.884 4 30.679

52 18 2:27.225 5 30.341

63 18 2:55.997 6 28.772

74 18 3:25.047 7 29.050

83 18 3:57.250 8 32.203

94 18 4:25.726 9 28.476

103 18 4:56.217 10 30.491

113 18 5:25.619 11 29.402

124 18 5:54.302 12 28.683

135 18 6:22.742 13 28.440

145 18 6:51.103 14 28.361

153 7:17.884 FINISH

154 18 7:19.731 15 28.628

  19  MARTINS Nicolas  

1 START

8 19 4.348 1

19 19 37.729 2 33.381

28 19 1:11.498 3 33.769

38 19 1:41.258 4 29.760

49 19 2:11.293 5 30.035

59 19 2:42.440 6 31.147

69 19 3:12.523 7 30.083

80 19 3:42.309 8 29.786

89 19 4:12.718 9 30.409

101 19 4:42.328 10 29.610

111 19 5:11.894 11 29.566

121 19 5:43.019 12 31.125

133 19 6:12.560 13 29.541

144 19 6:49.326 14 36.766

153 7:17.884 FINISH

156 19 7:21.436 15 32.110

  20  DISDIER Michel  

1 START

3 20 1

13 20 31.890 2 32.505

24 20 1:01.662 3 29.772

35 20 1:30.580 4 28.918

44 20 2:00.227 5 29.647

54 20 2:29.907 6 29.680

65 20 2:58.531 7 28.624

76 20 3:29.785 8 31.254

85 20 3:58.622 9 28.837

96 20 4:27.081 10 28.459

104 20 4:56.402 11 29.321

114 20 5:26.393 12 29.991

125 20 5:54.967 13 28.574

136 20 6:23.308 14 28.341

146 20 6:51.578 15 28.270

153 7:17.884 FINISH

155 20 7:20.294 16 28.716

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  21  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

11 21 27.048 1

22 21 56.448 2 29.400

33 21 1:26.643 3 30.195

42 21 1:56.644 4 30.001

53 21 2:27.585 5 30.941

64 21 2:56.641 6 29.056

75 21 3:25.520 7 28.879

84 21 3:57.569 8 32.049

95 21 4:26.783 9 29.214

105 21 4:56.673 10 29.890

115 21 5:27.097 11 30.424

126 21 5:55.807 12 28.710

138 21 6:25.311 13 29.504

148 21 6:55.717 14 30.406

153 7:17.884 FINISH

158 21 7:25.863 15 30.146

  23  LECLERC Arthur  

1 START

9 23 4.605 1

18 23 37.410 2 32.805

26 23 1:07.885 3 30.475

37 23 1:36.678 4 28.793

48 23 2:05.067 5 28.389

57 23 2:35.510 6 30.443

68 23 3:04.628 7 29.118

79 23 3:33.680 8 29.052

90 23 4:12.889 9 39.209

100 23 4:42.015 10 29.126

112 23 5:12.034 11 30.019

122 23 5:43.504 12 31.470

132 23 6:12.257 13 28.753

141 23 6:43.235 14 30.978

151 23 7:12.585 15 29.350

153 7:17.884 FINISH

163 23 7:40.656 16 28.071

  24  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

7 24 3.895 1

20 24 38.724 2 34.829

30 24 1:14.163 3 35.439

40 24 1:47.202 4 33.039

51 24 2:19.824 5 32.622

62 24 2:51.836 6 32.012

73 24 3:24.809 7 32.973

87 24 4:01.107 8 36.298

98 24 4:33.325 9 32.218

108 24 5:06.992 10 33.667

119 24 5:39.044 11 32.052

130 24 6:11.760 12 32.716

142 24 6:43.886 13 32.126
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

153 7:17.884 FINISH

160 24 7:36.415 14 52.529


